RECEIVED
FEB 05 207

Annual Water District Meeting Information Form w‘fgse?egﬁsgé‘ggﬁs

You must return the completed form to IDWR as soon as possible and at least 5 weeks before
the meeting date to enable IDWR to send notice of the annual meeting at least 21 days before

the meeting.

j 77 P .
Water District No. /5= C. Water District Name: L H/le C. amas

Meeting Location

Facility Name (/) s  / ’?G’ me »?jr rigatio Rl Drs ;' '%’
Room Name/Number O £ ce -

Street Address ) &/ Q South 3 7 Fast

City_ MM ta. Home

Meeting Time/Day

Date (month, day, year) / } ! 2.,C L k. po R B o

Day of Week | Lo

Time __ J'Dn 270

Will the meeting be accessible via telephone or video conferencing? /1.7

If so, include specific information on how water users can parumpate (eg. link, virtual
platform and/or telephone number). This information must appear on the meeting notice

and meeting agenda

Will the number of in-person attendees at the designated meeting location be limited? /L/%2

!

Will attendees be required to wear a face covering? € ¢ = omampal (]

7)11.}4/,/ )4’)’ Q,O.é}q,m?f‘ l/'-/Af'cr“ 2N Sﬁfr 6 3 ‘C
Signature, Wc@ District Reprea'é:v’rta!iye Title

298. S99-Qb/b

Representative Phone Number

})e,ﬂc( qafe 2000 @ f.//~1 ro . Com

Representat:ve‘)émalf Address

Return this form via mail, fax, or email, attention Chad Jones:
Idaho Department of Water Resources

2735 Airport Way

Boise, ID 83705-5082

Fax: (208) 334-2348

chad jones@idwr.idaho.gov

v1.0-10-30-20



WaterDistr Addressee

63C
63C
63C
63C
63C

Big Sky Partnership

Casa Del Norte Lp

Dixte and Rich Cornell

Double Anchor Ranches Inc

Fred Cooper

Mountain Home Irrigation District

State of Idaho

Unlted States of America Acting Through
US Dept of Agriculture

Organization
Blg Sky Partnership
Casa Def Norte Lp

InCareQf
D Mc Farland

Double Anchor Ranches Inc  Harley Riggs

Dept of Lands
Usda Forest Service
Forest Service

’2 Wscard Chairman

- g8
David AscuenA

Address

PO Box 5178

11204 N Bar 21 Dr

24245 Ne Cornell Ln

5420 W Double Anchor Dr
1955 N Haskett

140 S 3Rd East

123 3 st

550 W Fort St Msc 033
1249 Vinnell Way Ste 200

Clty

Twin Falls
Glenns Ferry
Mountain Home
Glenns Ferry
Mountain Home
Mountaln Home
Boise

Boise

Bolse

StateCode ZipCode

83303
83623
83647-8716
83623-5022
83647
83647
83720-0050
83724
83709

Deliverable

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes



