RECEIVED FEB 05 2021

Annual Water District Meeting Information Formwestern REGION

You must return the completed form to IDWR as soon as possible and at least 5 weeks before the meeting date to enable IDWR to send notice of the annual meeting at least 21 days before the meeting.

Water District No. 13-C Water District Name: Little CAMAS							
Meeting Location							
Facility Name M+N. Home Irrigation District Room Name/Number Office.							
Street Address 140 South 3rd East							
City M+n. Home							
Meeting Time/Day							
Date (month, day, year) MARCH 2, 2021							
Day of Week Tuesday							
Day of Week Tuesday Time 100 Pm							
If so, include specific information on how water users can participate (eg. link, virtual platform and/or telephone number). This information must appear on the meeting notice and meeting agenda							
Will the number of in-person attendees at the designated meeting location be limited?							
Will attendees be required to wear a face covering?recommended							
A							
Jerry Segret Water moter 63-C Signature, Water District Representative Title							
208.599.0616							
Representative Phone Number							
head gate 2000 @ yahoo - Com Representative Email Address							
Return this form via mail, fax, or email, attention Chad Jones:							
Idaho Department of Water Resources 2735 Airport Way Boise, ID 83705-5082							
Fax: (208) 334-2348							
chad.jones@idwr.idaho.gov							

WaterDistr Addressee		Organization	InCareOf	Address	City	StateCode	7inCode	Deliverable
63C	Big Sky Partnership	Blg Sky Partnership	D Mc Farland	PO Box 5178	Twin Falls	ID	83303	Yes
63C	Casa Del Norte Lp	Casa Del Norte Lp		11204 N Bar 21 Dr	Glenns Ferry	ID	83623	Yes
63C	Dixle and Rich Cornell			24245 Ne Cornell Ln	Mountain Home	ID	83647-8716	Yes
63C	Double Anchor Ranches Inc	Double Anchor Ranches In	c Harley Riggs	5420 W Double Anchor Dr	Glenns Ferry	ID	83623-5022	Yes
63C	Fred Cooper			1955 N Haskett	Mountain Home	ID	83647	Yes
63C	Mountain Home Irrigation District		- Columnia Board Chairman	140 S 3Rd East	Mountain Home	ID	83647	Yes
63C	State of Idaho	Dept of Lands		123 3 st	Boise	ID	83720-0050	No
63C	United States of America Acting Through	Usda Forest Service	David ASCHENA	550 W Fort St Msc 033	Boise	ID	83724	Yes
63C	US Dept of Agriculture	Forest Service	- MONADA	1249 Vinnell Way Ste 200	Bolse	ID	83709	Yes

